2023 - 2024 School Year

July 2023 August 2023 September 2023 October 2023
S|M|T|W|T|F]|s S| M W|T|F|s S|M|T|W|T|F|s
1 30| 3 2[3[4|5
A BHEBEEE 6|7 10| 11 5/6|7
9 [10| T [12[13[14|15 13 | 14 12 [13 |14
16 (17|18 [19[20| 21 |22| |20] 21 19 [20] 21
23|24 (25 29| |27]28 26[27(28
January 2024

Key Dates:

7/4 Independence Day

717

7/26-28

8/12 Welcome Back Event
8/15 First Day of School

8/23 LS Fall Picture day

8/24 US Fall Picture Day

8/29 LS Back to School Night
8/30 US Back to School Night
9/4 Labor Day

9/15 Last Day to turn in FRL forms
9/20 Fall Picture Make-Up Day
10/6 Work Day for Staff

10/9 Indigenous Peoples Day
10/14 Fall Festival

10/23-26  PTC/SLC Conferences
10/27 Wellness Day

n/10 Veteran's Day

1/20-24  Thanksgiving Break

Ma June 2024
SIM|T SIM|T|W|T|F|s
;
5|16 |7 4 | 5
12 (13 |14

19 (20
2ol

First Day for FRL online form collection
Uniform Dist. Days & Doc. Collection

12/18-1/2
112

115
2/19-23
314
3/15
3/25-29
3/29
4/1-5
413
4/22
4/22-26
5/6-5/10
5/6-17
5/27
TBA
TBA
6/12
6/19

Winter Break

Work Day for Staff

MLK Day

Mid-Winter Break

Spring Picture Day

Work Day for Staff

PTC / SLC Conferences
Cesar Chavez Day of Service
Spring Week

Spring Festival

Earth Day Event

CAST Testing

Staff Appreciation Week
SBAC Testing

Memorial Day

8th Grade Promotion
Kinder & 4th Grade Rise Up Ceremony
Last Day of School
Juneteenth

Caliber

@O OO beta academy

www.caliberbetaacademy.org

* Dates subject to chanie






