2023 - 2024 School Year

	July 2023									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S				
						1				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
23	24	25	26	27	28	29				

August 2023									
S	М	M T W T F S							
30	31	1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

9,	September 2023									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S				
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				

October 2023									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							

	November 2023									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S				
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30						

December 2023									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			

	January 2024									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S				
31	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30	31							

February 2024									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29					

March 2024								
S	М	T	W	T	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

	April 2024								
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
31	-1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30							

May 2024									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				

	June 2024									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S				
						1				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
23	24	25	26	27	28	29				

Key Dates:

1 to y B d tool				
7/4	Independence Day	12/18-1/2	Winter Break	
7/17	First Day for FRL online form collection	1/12	Work Day for Staff	
7/26-28	Uniform Dist. Days & Doc. Collection	1/15	MLK Day	
8/12	Welcome Back Event	2/19-23	Mid-Winter Break	
8/15	First Day of School	3/14	Spring Picture Day	
8/23	LS Fall Picture day	3/15	Work Day for Staff	
8/24	US Fall Picture Day	3/25-29	PTC / SLC Conferences	
8/29	LS Back to School Night	3/29	Cesar Chavez Day of Service	
8/30	US Back to School Night	4/1-5	Spring Week	
9/4	Labor Day	4/13	Spring Festival	
9/15	Last Day to turn in FRL forms	4/22	Earth Day Event	
9/20	Fall Picture Make-Up Day	4/22-26	CAST Testing	
10/6	Work Day for Staff	5/6-5/10	Staff Appreciation Week	
10/9	Indigenous Peoples Day	5/6-17	SBAC Testing	
10/14	Fall Festival	5/27	Memorial Day	
10/23-26	PTC / SLC Conferences	TBA	8th Grade Promotion	
10/27	Wellness Day	TBA	Kinder & 4th Grade Rise Up Ceremony	
11/10	Veteran's Day	6/12	Last Day of School	
11/20-24	Thanksgiving Break	6/19	Juneteenth	



www.caliberbetaacademy.org

* Dates subject to change

No School / Office Closed Minimum Day (Early Dismissal) @ 12:25pm